
ROCOL & ORAPI 
EQUIVALENTS

10025

72035

10050
14015

34305

14021
18105

22001
22141
22235
32030
34035
34271
34295

14033
34235
53011
53023

53521

12171
12211

12251
12330
12340
12441

12471
12751

12761

Dry Moly Spray (formerly AS Spray)

RS-7 Spray (non-silicone mould release)

MTLM Assembly & Run In Paste
Anti-Seize Spray (Copper)

Sapphire Spray Grease

Penetrating Spray
Tufgear Spray

Chain & Drive Spray
Chain Guard High Load Spray
Chainguard 280

Leak Detector
Precision Silicone Spray
WD Spray
Belt Dressing Spray

Anti-Seize Compound (J166)
Dry PTFE Spray (Formerly IFL Spray)
RTD Metal Cutting Spray
RTD Compound

RTD Metal Cutting Liquid

Sapphire 2 Grease
Sapphire Extreme

Sapphire Aqua-Sil
Sapphire Endure
Sapphire Ultra
Sapphire Advance 2

Sapphire Premier
Sapphire Aqua 2

Sapphire Hi-Load 2

Rocol 
Product no. Description

700

811

611
600

602

800
612

806
802
806

952
812
805
953

600
701
859
886

859

690
660

621
616
619
618

606
605

608

Dry Moly Spray

Non-silicone mould release

MOB60 Moly/Graphite Run in Paste
TM600S Copper Anti-Seize Spray

CT14 Spray Grease

Reduce 4 Penetrating Spray
Gear & Cable Spray

CB6 Chain & Drive Spray
CB5 High Load Chain Spray
CB6 Chain & Drive Fluid

Leak Detector
SIL AL Silicone Spray (NSF approved)
WR+
Belt Dressing Spray

TM600S Copper Anti-Seize Paste
Tefliss 2 PTFE Dry Lubricant (NSF approved)
Filduc 1879 Spray
TA1800 Tapping & Drilling Compound

Filduc 1879 Liquid

MPLL Grease
M4 Grease

SI4 Silicone Grease
CT830 Grease
CT1240 Grease
CTFLON AL Grease

CTDMEP2 Grease
WSA Marine Grease

CT4 Moly Grease

Orapi 
Product no. Description

Orapi offers a comprehensive range of products that are equivalent 
to Rocol in terms of performance and quality. Orapi’s MRO products 
offer great value alternatives, meticulously engineered to meet the 
demanding requirements of each unique application.

MT2

34341 Sapphire Precision Lube Spray 705 Oraflon PTFE Lubricant Spray

Size

400ml

300ml
400ml

300ml
300ml
5 litre

300ml
400ml
300ml
300ml

400ml

Size

400ml

250/500ml
400ml

400ml
400ml
5 litre

400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml

250ml

400ml
100g

400ml
500g
400ml

400ml
500g
350ml

400g
400g

85g
100g
700g

380g
380g
380g
400g
400ml

400g
400g

100g
100g
800g

400g
400g
400ml / 400g
400g
400ml

400ml
200g

400ml
1kg
400ml

400ml
500g
125ml



ROCOL & ORAPI 
EQUIVALENTS

34066
34131
34141

63125
63135

63151
69025
69045

69515
69522
69523

34161

15030
15120

15231
15251
15291
15610

15710
15720

Electra Clean Spray

Industrial Cleaner Rapid Dry Spray
Foam Cleaner

Flawfinder Cleaner Spray
Flawfinder Developer Spray

Flawfinder Dye Penetrant Spray
Moisture Guard Clear
Moisture Guard Green

Cold Galvanising Spray
Galva Flash
Galva Bright

Stainless Steel Cleaner Spray

Foodlube Spray Grease
Foodlube Multi-Lube

Foodlube Universal 2
Foodlube Hi-Temp 2
Foodlube Premier 1
Foodlube Chain Spray

Foodlube Spray
Foodlube Dismantling Spray

Rocol 
Product no. Description

501
568
5002

503
956

957
842
804

653
699
706

586

618
707

618
620
615
565

810
799

Electrical Contact Cleaner
Orasolv A Solvent Cleaner (NSF approved)
Net Mouss Foam Cleaner (NSF approved)

Solvent Cleaner Spray
White Developer Spray

Red Dye Penetrant Spray
Protor 842 (straw/yellow)
Protor SG 100 (Red)

NZA Marine Galvanising Spray (matt)
Galva Express
NZA Brilliant Bright Galvanising Spray

Brillinox Stainless Steel Cleaner (NSF approved)

CTFLON AL Spray Grease PTFE based (NSF approved)
Oraflon AL PTFE Lubricant Spray (NSF approved)

CTFLON AL White PTFE based Grease (NSF approved)
SITEF 2 Silicone/PTFE Grease (NSF approved)
CT615 Grease (NSF pproved)
L305 Synthetic Chain Spray (NSF approved)

Fine 121 Foodsafe Lubricant (NSF approved)
Reduce AL Foodsafe Penetrating Spray (NSF approved)

Orapi 
Product no. Description

Orapi offers a comprehensive range of products that are equivalent 
to Rocol in terms of performance and quality. Orapi’s MRO products 
offer great value alternatives, meticulously engineered to meet the 
demanding requirements of each unique application.

MT2

Size

300ml
400ml

400ml
400ml
400ml

400ml
500ml
500ml

Size

400ml
400ml

400ml
400ml
400ml

400ml
400ml
400ml

300ml
300ml

400ml
400ml

400ml
500ml

380g
380g
380g

400ml
300ml
300ml

400ml
400ml

400g
400g
400g

400ml
400ml
250ml

400ml
400ml

400ml
400ml

Notes Find Out More:

Marketing@orapiapplied.com

+44 (0) 121 525 4000


