ROCOL & ORAPI ORAPI EQUIVALENTS

Orapi offers a comprehensive range of products that are equivalent to Rocol in terms of performance and quality. Orapi's MRO products offer great value alternatives, meticulously engineered to meet the demanding requirements of each unique application.

Rocol Product no.	Description	Size		Orapi Product no.	Description	Size				
14021	Penetrating Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	800	Reduce 4 Penetrating Spray	250/500ml				
18105	Tufgear Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	612	Gear & Cable Spray	400ml				
22001	Chain & Drive Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	806	CB6 Chain & Drive Spray	400ml				
22141	Chain Guard High Load Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	802	CB5 High Load Chain Spray	400ml				
22235	Chainguard 280	5 litre	\longrightarrow	806	CB6 Chain & Drive Fluid	5 litre				
32030	Leak Detector	300ml	\longrightarrow	952	Leak Detector	400ml				
34035	Precision Silicone Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	812	SIL AL Silicone Spray (NSF approved)	400ml				
34271	WD Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	805	WR+	400ml				
34295	Belt Dressing Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	953	Belt Dressing Spray	400ml				
34341	Sapphire Precision Lube Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	705	Oraflon PTFE Lubricant Spray	250ml				
72035	RS-7 Spray (non-silicone mould release)	400ml	\longrightarrow	811	Non-silicone mould release	400ml				
10025	Dry Moly Spray (formerly AS Spray)	400ml	\longrightarrow	700	Dry Moly Spray	400ml				
10050	MTLM Assembly & Run In Paste	100g	\longrightarrow	611	MOB60 Moly/Graphite Run in Paste	200g				
14015	Anti-Seize Spray (Copper)	400ml	\longrightarrow	600	TM600S Copper Anti-Seize Spray	400ml				
14033	Anti-Seize Compound (J166)	500g	\longrightarrow	600	TM600S Copper Anti-Seize Paste	1kg				
34235	Dry PTFE Spray (Formerly IFL Spray)	400ml	\longrightarrow	701	Tefliss 2 PTFE Dry Lubricant (NSF approved)	400ml				
53011	RTD Metal Cutting Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	859	Filduc 1879 Spray	400ml				
53023	RTD Compound	500g	\longrightarrow	886	TA1800 Tapping & Drilling Compound	500g				
53521	RTD Metal Cutting Liquid	350ml	\longrightarrow	859	Filduc 1879 Liquid	125ml				
12171	Sapphire 2 Grease	400g	\longrightarrow	690	MPLL Grease	400g				
12211	Sapphire Extreme	400g	\longrightarrow	660	M4 Grease	400g				
12251	Sapphire Aqua-Sil	85g	\longrightarrow	621	SI4 Silicone Grease	100g				
12330	Sapphire Endure	100g	\longrightarrow	616	CT830 Grease	100g				
12340	Sapphire Ultra	700g	\longrightarrow	619	CT1240 Grease	800g				
12441	Sapphire Advance 2	380g	\longrightarrow	618	CTFLON AL Grease	400g				
12471	Sapphire Premier	380g	\longrightarrow	606	CTDMEP2 Grease	400g				
12751	Sapphire Aqua 2	380g	\longrightarrow	605	WSA Marine Grease	400ml / 400g				
12761	Sapphire Hi-Load 2	400g	\longrightarrow	608	CT4 Moly Grease	400g				
34305	Sapphire Spray Grease	400ml	\longrightarrow	602	CT14 Spray Grease	400ml				

ROCOL & ORAPI ORAPI EQUIVALENTS

Orapi offers a comprehensive range of products that are equivalent to Rocol in terms of performance and quality. Orapi's MRO products offer great value alternatives, meticulously engineered to meet the demanding requirements of each unique application.

Rocol Product no.	Description	Size		Orapi Product no.	Description	Size
63125	Flawfinder Cleaner Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	503	Solvent Cleaner Spray	400ml
63135	Flawfinder Developer Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	956	White Developer Spray	400ml
63151	Flawfinder Dye Penetrant Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	957	Red Dye Penetrant Spray	400ml
69025	Moisture Guard Clear	400ml	\longrightarrow	842	Protor 842 (straw/yellow)	400ml
69045	Moisture Guard Green	400ml	\longrightarrow	804	Protor SG 100 (Red)	400ml
69515	Cold Galvanising Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	653	NZA Marine Galvanising Spray (matt)	400ml
69522	Galva Flash	500ml	\longrightarrow	699	Galva Express	400ml
69523	Galva Bright	500ml	\longrightarrow	706	NZA Brilliant Bright Galvanising Spray	400ml
34066	Electra Clean Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	501	Electrical Contact Cleaner	400ml
34131	Industrial Cleaner Rapid Dry Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	568	Orasolv A Solvent Cleaner (NSF approved)	400ml
34141	Foam Cleaner	400ml	\longrightarrow	5002	Net Mouss Foam Cleaner (NSF approved)	400ml
34161	Stainless Steel Cleaner Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	586	Brillinox Stainless Steel Cleaner (NSF approved)	400ml
15030	Foodlube Spray Grease	400ml	\longrightarrow	618	CTFLON AL Spray Grease PTFE based (NSF approved)	400ml
15120	Foodlube Multi-Lube	500ml	\longrightarrow	707	Oraflon AL PTFE Lubricant Spray (NSF approved)	400ml
15231	Foodlube Universal 2	380g	\longrightarrow	618	CTFLON AL White PTFE based Grease (NSF approved)	400g
15251	Foodlube Hi-Temp 2	380g	\longrightarrow	620	SITEF 2 Silicone/PTFE Grease (NSF approved)	400g
15291	Foodlube Premier 1	380g	\longrightarrow	615	CT615 Grease (NSF pproved)	400g
15610	Foodlube Chain Spray	400ml	\longrightarrow	565	L305 Synthetic Chain Spray (NSF approved)	400ml
15710	Foodlube Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	810	Fine 121 Foodsafe Lubricant (NSF approved)	400ml
15720	Foodlube Dismantling Spray	300ml	\longrightarrow	799	Reduce AL Foodsafe Penetrating Spray (NSF approved)	250ml

Notes

Find Out More:

Marketing@orapiapplied.com

+44 (0) 121 525 4000